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Sayfa Sira/ No:

11

Cari Kod : S-673 Baslangi¢ Tarihi : 01/01/2015

Cari Tanim : Rio Calvino Bitis Tarihi : 13/09/2022

Tarih Evrak No Tip Tanim Vade Borg Alacak Bakiye
10.06.2022 Nakit ELDEN 1.500,00 0,00 1.500,00 (B)
17.06.2022 Nakit ELDEN 1.000,00 0,00 2.500,00 (B)
24.06.2022 Nakit ELDEN 1.000,00 0,00 3.500,00 (B)
05.07.2022 Nakit ELDEN 1.000,00 0,00 4.500,00 (B)
05.07.2022 Nakit MAGAZA 1.000,00 0,00 5.500,00 (B)
07.07.2022 Nakit ELDEN 1.000,00 0,00 6.500,00 (B)
22.07.2022 Nakit ELDEN 500,00 0,00 7.000,00 (B)
28.07.2022 Alis Fatura F 0,00 2.240,00 4.760,00 (B)
29.07.2022 Nakit ELDEN 800,00 0,00 5.560,00 (B)
30.07.2022 Alis Fatura F 0,00 1.120,00 4.440,00 (B)
02.08.2022 Alis Fatura F 0,00 2.880,00 1.560,00 (B)
04.08.2022 Virman RIOCALVINO-DERI 3.861,48 0,00 5.421,48 (B)
05.08.2022 Nakit MAGAZA 2.000,00 0,00 7.421,48 (B)
09.08.2022 Alis Fatura F 0,00 848,00 6.573,48 (B)
12.08.2022 Alis Fatura F 0,00 1.272,00 5.301,48 (B)
19.08.2022 Nakit ELDEN 1.000,00 0,00 6.301,48 (B)
19.08.2022 Nakit OZKAN BEY ELDEN 1.000,00 0,00 7.301,48 (B)
24.08.2022 Alis Fatura F 0,00 608,00 6.693,48 (B)
26.08.2022 Virman RIOCALVINO-DERI 1.083,16 0,00 7.776,64 (B)
29.08.2022 Alis Fatura F 0,00 2.128,00 5.648,64 (B)
01.09.2022 Alis Fatura F 0,00 568,00 5.080,64 (B)
02.09.2022 Nakit ELDEN 2.600,00 0,00 7.680,64 (B)

Toplam : 19.344,64 11.664,00
Devir : 0,00 0,00
Bakiye : 7.680,64 (B)




